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Red Division

*Bobby Bowden Tribute RIP
He Hate Me D35
Spongebob Squarepants
Ballbusters Dynasty 45

Blue Division

Aces

PYSCHO CHIHUAHUAS I
Kevin's Famous Chili
Gamma Squeeze

White Division

Going Deep
Falcons

Skyrim Dragons
Dyn87

Total Points

*Bobby Bowden Tribute RIP
Going Deep

Kevin's Famous Chili

He Hate Me D35
PYSCHO CHIHUAHUAS II
Aces

Gamma Squeeze
Spongebob Squarepants
Skyrim Dragons

Falcons

Dyn87

Ballbusters Dynasty 45
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2264.25
2245.00
2153.85
2124.05
2055.70
1954.90
1938.00
1931.85
1906.65
1858.70
1777.10
1760.10

O O o o +H O O o o +H

O O o o +H

PCT
0.714
0.571
0.571
0.286

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.429

PCT
0.571
0.429
0.357
0.357

DIV
4-2
4-2
4-2
0-6

DIV
3-3
4-2
3-3
2-4

DIV

4-2

3-3
2-4

PF
1818.65
1823.55
1637.45
1499.55

PF
1698.70
1722.45
1826.30
1533.85

PF
1820.30
1615.40
1680.65
1521.15
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PA
1589.75
1672.95
1759.60
1735.20

PA
1551.25
1742.50
1796.15
1614.00

PA
1684.85
1655.05
1713.05
1683.65

PTS
2264.25
2124.05
1931.85
1760.10

PTS
1954.90
2055.70
2153.85
1938.00

PTS
2245.00
1858.70
1906.65
1777.10
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